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BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEETING 
 
 
 

WWeeddnneess ddaayy ,,   MMaa yy   99 ,,   22001188   
 
 

404 H AVE R H I L L  S T R E E T ,  L AWR E N C E ,  M A 01841 
Foley Library 

 

 5:30 P.M.  
 

RREEVVIISSEEDD  AAGGEENNDDAA  
 
 
 

I. OPEN MEETING 
• Moment of Silence 
• Pledge of Allegiance 

 
II. PUBLIC PARTICIPATION 
 

 
III. CURRICULUM 

• Grade 7 Science Fair Winners 
 1st Place, Isabella Piantini - Hydroponic growing techniques for impoverished counties 

 
IV. BUSINESS ITEMS 

• Minutes of April 11, 2018 LFDCS Board of Trustees Meeting – Vote Required 
• Updates to the LFDCS Employee Manual FY’2018-2019 – Vote Required 

 

VII. PRINCIPAL’S REPORT 
• MCAS Update 
• Upcoming Dates 

Friday, May 11   K-1 Mother’s Tea, Academy 
Thursday, May 17    Meet the Scholars Fundraiser, 5:30 pm, Stevens Estate 
Tuesday & Wednesday, June 5 & 6 8th Grade Portfolios, Foley Library 
Friday, June 8    8th Grade Awards Night, 6pm, Upper School Gymnasium 
Monday, June 11   8th Grade Graduation, 6pm, Upper School Gymnasium 
Tuesday, June 12   K-2 Graduation, 9:30 am, Upper School Gymnasium 
Wednesday, June 13   LFDCS Board Meeting, 5:30 pm, Foley Library 
Monday, June 18   Last day of school for students 
Tuesday, June 19   Last day of school for staff 
Monday, June 25-Friday, July 20  Summer Academy 

 
VII. SUPERINTENDENT’S REPORT 

• PFK Fundraiser 
 
VIII. ADJOURN 
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